From Number XCCI Name of the Freelancer:- Wind Address:- 338, 4092 R Mobile No:- 8828 7808	Douba an Soul	Mechi Traina	ix re/	Put	- Ltc , Neu	1. v 160	shar	Garrer, V	liknoli(E)
90-070-0	Name of the Freelancer: - Kingun Sculyr Address: - 338, 4092 Bindu Thaware Mans, Neur Thishar Garra, Viknoli (E) Mobile No: - 88.28780825 BILL BILL						4-40008		
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATE	RTY PVT. L	TD.	For Commercial Use:						
204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-4 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Wadi Circle Ro		3 Wadi,	Wadi, Bill No: 34027 Date: 04/10/2024 Freelancer Code:					
Towards	s my Char	ges/Fees	again	st As	signmer	nt/ssta	ted be	low:	THE STATE OF THE S
Job No: 2024/009.	-		Original Assignment Number and Date					ed Assignment ber and Date	Amount
Job Title: A TV specialist									Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Mumb)Ch								
Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment			Quar	maile.	Rate			Al your an array	м.
1- Briefing charges			Qua.	TEILY	Nac	-	Amount		t .
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing									
3- Main interview -									
4- Main interview-	*								
5- Moderation/Translation/Transci (Specify)	ription/Other	rs		·	Maria and a second			NAME OF THE OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER OWNE	
Other Fees/Charges					-			APPENDING TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	
Supervision Charges		. 1	1		4-8	2/10		1.8	1-
Executive Name: Madhow	i Brdli	an			110		,	400	1/
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signatu	. ^	Sidlen	(4.)						
Totals					-				
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No	Task C	Code	Amo	unt:-				
1									
B) Supervision Charges	2024/00	9		Amou	int:-	1. 10	2		
	2004		nd To			- Not E	O		- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1-
Rupees in Words:	101	1	-	1	(A+B) For Net Payment				
Rupees in Words: Four Hu	Myca	Eight		rly	•	51			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	T Bata T	3	Sumi	mar	У	γ			***************************************
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Type	Quantity Synch Submitted	1000		ejectedby reed by me	Invoice (Acce		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
- 2024 100 Quant number	u outre	. —		_			_		
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.									
My PAN Account Number is:	My PAN Account Number is: EV @ PSO7/2C						0		
belieficiary bank account wante.	ircen Sa	(N)						3: Indifus	Bank.
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 7	0455	5 6011			Benefic	ciary IFS	C Code:	KKBKO	001429
£					.57		Bill Re	eceived On:	
Sa. 04/10/24		Monde	len	Bill Checked & Cleared On:					
(Signature & Date)		Approved	d by wi	th date	ş				
	AND THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.	-							

07/12/2024

marker xcel Exe	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Madhani Bidden Mobile No.: 98197448718					
This is to certify that	t Xcel as the solid collecting to the solid collecting to the solid collection of the solid collection	registered with us as a freeland data. He/She has been authorized to per project specific Assignment Letter. Valid From: 41024 to 2010 24 Registered with us as a freeland to determine the second to the second t	collect Market Reference No:		*	
<u> </u>				(Card F	Holder's Signature)	
		Assignment letter	0			
Freelancer Name 1217an. House Address 338/4092 Birdu Thourse Mo Near Tushor Co Vikroli (E), Mun 40083	e: 10/202	L.				
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discussifies the project briefing which we now offer you fees for the associous and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment:	ion we had w th you had at signment and	rith you regarding the assignment pertaining to tended on. I other associated fees as mentioned hereunde	o the captioned sub	oject matter	r and explained in	
Data Collection Type		Segment - Center		iantity Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)	
Orline		Quant - mumbe	a,'	1	1580	
he above stated assignment will start from and end on						
solemnly declare the information rms and conditions.	mentioned he	erein (both sides of the page) is true and correct	to the best of my be	liefs and I a	gree with all	
Date: 04/10/202	4		the presence of:	V Z		
Name of signee:	Salvi	1) Witness Contact	s Name: Mo	edhav 98197	i Bidlan 148718	
		Signatu		Asoll	la.	
ignature:		2) Witness	Name:		-	
Contact number:					- 2	

Signature:

Name of the Freelancer: - Heena So Address: - 195 Sanjay gand Mobile No: - 9973744930	hi Mue	reisc	e Nelso	ni Roc	ed, vil	e	purie (E)
	BII	LL					
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTi 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	d, Nicholas Wadi,	For Commercial Use:					
Towards my Charge	es/Feesagai	nst Ass	ignment/	sstated b	elow:		
Job No: 20241009	N		signment and Date		sed Assignment of the Market Assignment of the		Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: ATU SPECIAIST Wave	22		33				
Fieldwork Locations: Mumbeli							
Fees for Assignment			D-L-	1	A 220	ount	
Data Collection Type & Segment	Qu	antity	Rate		Palla	Dellie	
1- Briefing charges							
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing					10-0	0	
3- Main interview -		88	201	2	1600	<u> </u>	
4- Main interview-		•			and the contestion of the cont		
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	s						
Other Fees/Charges							
Supervision Charges							
Exceeding	dian						
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:	ndler						
Totals	1			160	6/_		
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No.	Task Code	Amo	unt:-	160	0 / -		
					- CONC. CONC. CONC.		
B) Supervision Charges 2024 loc			unt:-	1-60	0		
	Grand	irand Total (A+B) For Net Payment					
Rupees in Words: one Thousand Six Handred.							
	Sul	mmar	у				
Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type	Quantity Synched/ Submitted	U. Description	Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quant Accepted	ity Quantity Paid Invoice	inthis	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
2024 1000 Every brimper, celive.	08			08			
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: BPAPP9 + 995 Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Saraswet Bank. Beneficiary Bank Name: Heena Someshawar. Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 008209 100000009 Beneficiary IFSC Code: SRCB0000008.							
E&OE				Bi	II Received On	:	
Herrer	Moder Lor	1	7/12/2	024 Bi	II Checked & C	Cleared	d On:
(Signature & Date) 1/10/24	Approved b	y with da	ite				sz.

	market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Madhavi Bidlan- Mobile No.: 9819748718.	PIC of the freelancer
Contract of the Contract of th	conducting interviews Research Data by MDate of I Location:Number	Helina Somethum registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 64 10 204 Valid From: 410/24 to 29 10/24 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 9973744930 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
-			(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Road, Vile Parle (E)	Job No: 2024/009 Job Title: ATV Specialist wave Fieldwork Location: Mumbai	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: 04/10/2024
Mumbai - 95		

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
enline	queut - Memberi	08	200

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 64/10/24	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Hee now some shower	1) Witness Name: Mclchavi Bidlen
Name of signee. Hee Not Somesia	Contact number:9819748718
	Signature: Bidlen
Signature: He a o.	2) Witness Name:
Signature: Heurer	Contact number:
	Signature: